(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



900342059499

03/16/20--01001--009 **70.00



OZO MAR 13 AM 7: 10

J. FASON MAR 1 6 2020

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

Amdani Family Fo	undation Inc		
·			<u> </u>
			Art of Inc. File
			LTD Partnership File
			Foreign Corp. File
		!	L.C. File
		1	Fictitious Name File
			Trade/Service Mark
			Merger File
			Art, of Amend, File
			RA Resignation
			Dissolution / Withdrawal
			Annual Report / Reinstatement
			Cert. Copy
			Photo Copy
			Certificate of Good Standing
			Certificate of Status
			Certificate of Fictitious Name
			Corp Record Search
			Officer Search
			Fictitious Search
Signature			Fictitious Owner Search
<i>5</i>			Vehicle Search
 			Driving Record
Requested by: Seth	03/13/20		UCC 1 or 3 File
 Name	<u>03/13/20</u> Date	Time	UCC 11 Search
1141110	Date	111116	UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In	Will Pick Up		Courier

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Amdani Fam	ily Foundation Inc.				
	(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)				
Enclosed is an original a	and one (1) copy of the Artic	les of Incorporation and	a check for :		
= \$70.00	□ #70 75	□ ¢70.75	□ \$97.50		
■ \$70.00	□ \$78.75	□\$78.75	□ \$87.50		
Filing Fee	Filing Fee & Certificate of	Filing Fee & Certified Copy	Filing Fee. Certified Copy		
	Status	te certified copy	& Certificate		
	ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED				
Yasir Billoo FROM:					
	Name (Printed or typed)				
2122 Hollywood Blvd.					
	Address				
Hollywood, FL 33020					
	City, State & Zip				

954-374-7722

ybilloo@ilp.law

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

Daytime Telephone number

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of th	<u>NAME</u> ne corporation shall be: Amdani Family Fo	oundation Inc.				
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE					
1040	Principal <u>street</u> address: 8 STATE RD 84		Mailing address, if dif	ferent is:		
STE	101					
Davi	e, FL 33324			· · ·		
	PURPOSE or which the corporation is organized is: _ ucational, and scientific purposes within the					
the purposes of	of or for the benefit of any Qualified Char	itable Organization	. For the purpose of these Arti	cles,		
"Qualified Ch	aritable Organization" means a tax-exem	pt charitable organ	ization or governmental unit d	escribed in	1	
Internal Rev	venue Code section509(a)(1) or (2). Subje	ct to the foregoing	purposes and the restrictions p	rovided in	these	articles
of incorporat	tion, the Corporation shall have and may o	exercise all the righ	its and powers of a nonprofit c	orporation		
under the Flo	rida Nonprofit Corporation Act.					
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC	<u>CTORS</u>			-	
Name and Title	Ashraf Amdani Director	Name and Tit	Fatma Amdani - Director -			
Address	10408 STATE RD 84	Address:	10408 STATE RD 84		_	
	STE 101		STE 101	(7) (17)	20:	
	Davie, FL 33324		Davie, FL 33324	का रू । ** ३स	2020 HA	
Name and Title: Mohammed A. Amdani Director		Name and Tit	le:	:		Li , apla s s-apretras
Address	10408 STATE RD 84			(A) (E)		
	STE 101			[71 ₂₀	<u>.</u> .	
	Davie, FL 33324			in in	0	
Name and Title	e:	Name and Titl	le:		_	
Address		Address:				

Name and Title	:	Name and Title:	
Address	<u></u>	Address:	
			
Name and Title	:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
			<u> </u>
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	and the state of the state of	·•
The <u>name and</u>	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT Yasir Billoo, Esq.	acceptable) of the registered agent	115:
Name:			
Address:	2122 Hollywood Blvd.		
	Hollywood, FL 33020		
	INCORPORATOR		
The <u>name and</u>	address of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Ashraf Amdani		
Address:	10408 STATE RD 84 STE 101		
	Davie, FL 33324		
ARTICLE VIII	I EFFECTIVE DATE:		
Effective date,	if other than the date of filing:	. (OP)	FIONAL) *e days prior or 90 days after the filing.)
	ite inserted in this block does not meet i ective date on the Department of State'		uirements, this date will not be listed as the
	amed as registered agent to accept ser i familiar with and accept the appointm		ated corporation at the place designated in thi to act in this capacity
	Ashraf Amd	ani	03/12/2020
	Required Signature of Regis	stered Agent	03/12/2020 Date
	ocument and affirm that the facts stated t of State constitutes a third degree feloi		uny false information submitted in a document to .S.
	Ashraf Amda	ni	03/12/2020
	Ashraf Amda Required Signature of	Incorporator	Date